NLE SERIES
LINEAR STAGE
NLE Design
Newmark's NLE series linear slides offer high
resolution and repeatability in a small footprint.
NLE linear slides are designed for a variety of
applications in research and other industrial
areas requiring precision positioning such as in

10. Index +
11. Index -
12. Home Switch
Limit switches are wired normally closed.
Motor Specifications
Step Size: 1.8°/step
Amps/Phase: 0.95
Resistance: 4.0 Ohm/Phase
Inductance: 3.2 mH/Phase
Signals Connector
www.newmarksystems.com      |      949-830-0621
Motor Connector
 Part Number  Description
NLE-50-A NLE linear stage with 50mm of travel
NLE-100-A NLE linear stage with 100mm of travel
NLE-150-A NLE linear stage with 150mm of travel
NLE-200-A NLE linear stage with 200mm of travel
NLE-250-A NLE linear stage with 250mm of travel
NLE-300-A NLE linear stage with 300mm of travel
�6
Ordering Information
Motion Controllers
The following Newmark Systems, Inc. controllers are compatible with the NLE Linear